
Navn Forening H HX M MX Total TotalX

Skyttenr. 80 år eller mere

Harald Påkær DFB 187 3 182 1 369 4

70 år, men ikke 80 år

28015 Hardy Larsen Skive  199 7 197 6 396 13

28029 Grethe Larsen Skive  196 6 197 7 393 13

22136 Børge Riis Kjellerup 194 6 195 4 389 10

19749 Erik Fisker Viborg 192 6 189 2 381 8

22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup 180 0 184 0 364 0

60 år, men ikke 70 år

19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg 200 9 200 10 400 19

19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg 198 9 200 10 398 19

31155 Jan Mortensen Karup 198 5 197 3 395 8

19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup 197 7 196 6 393 13

127161 Ole Capion Viborg 197 5 192 5 389 10

19750 Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg 192 3 196 5 388 8

31129 Jørn Termansen Karup 194 4 193 4 387 8

19101 Knud Christensen Viborg 191 2 195 5 386 7

27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive   192 1 191 2 383 3

78467 Claus Hvid DFB Skive 192 6 190 1 382 7

27961 Johnny Aagaard DFB Skive 187 0 190 4 377 4

19371 Bjarne Visgaard Viborg 188 2 188 4 376 6

12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Møldrup 193 2 183 1 376 3

50 år, men ikke 60 år

22122 Dorte Jakobsen Viborg 199 7 200 9 399 16

106522 Anette Andersen Viborg 200 4 197 7 397 11

101432 Allan Hjerresen Viborg 198 10 197 9 395 19

19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg 197 6 197 7 394 13

27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive  198 8 195 9 393 17

108047 Mikael Buhl Carstensen Viborg 194 3 197 5 391 8

31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup 195 6 194 6 389 12

31184 Erik Madsen Karup 193 6 195 8 388 14

90533 Kaja Laursen Viborg 193 3 193 3 386 6

FRI + fra 50 år

129033 Ronald Schøning DFB Skive 200 9 199 9 399 18

127560 Inger Visgaard Viborg 188 5 192 3 380 8

27860 Mogens Bro DFB Skive 191 6 187 3 378 9

12277 Bent Nielsen Møldrup 188 2 190 6 378 8

Kommer Geert Kofoed DFB Skive 189 5 189 2 378 7

83365 Kurt Christensen DFB Skive 189 3 189 3 378 6

107822 Knud Nielsen DFB Skive 190 7 186 2 376 9

Hold

Ole Nielsen Viborg 200 9 200 10 400 19

Knud Erik Holm Viborg 198 9 200 10 398 19

Dorte Jakobsen Viborg 199 7 200 9 399 16

1197 54 1

Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup 197 7 196 6 393 13

Børge Riis Kjellerup 194 6 195 4 389 10

Børge Mønster Kjellerup 180 0 184 0 364 0  

1146 23 5

Jan Mortensen Karup 198 5 197 3 395 8

Jørn Termansen Karup 194 4 193 4 387 8

Erik Madsen Karup 193 6 195 8 388 14

50+ træf 2017



1170 30 3

Hardy Larsen Skive  199 7 197 6 396 13

Grethe Larsen Skive  196 6 197 7 393 13

Jan Thesbjerg Skive  198 8 195 9 393 17

1182 43 2

Ronald Schøning DFB Skive 200 9 199 9 399 18

Claus Hvid DFB Skive 192 6 190 1 382 7

Mogens Bro DFB Skive 191 6 187 3 378 9

1159 34 4


